Simple reprofilage including compacting of ditches and outlets
Deblai set up

BordËng in karal from loan ;
Construction of dalot of 1,00*1,00

3. Tranches/Allotment

The works are in one tranche and in siggle lot.

4. Estimated cod 1
The estimated cost of the operation following preliminary studies is fifteen million (15 000 000) CFA francs :IAT

5. Estimated execution deadline

The maximum time frame provided for by the Project Owner or Delegated Project Owner for the executiqn of works

subject of this invitation to tender is three (03) calendar months. This time frame shall run from the gate ofi notification

[...]

Remblai en karal provenant des terrains d’emprunt pour couche de roulement
- Construction de dalot de 1,00*1,00 en béton armé

3, Tranches/Allotissement
Les travaux sont subdivisés en une seule tranche et un seul lot.

}

1

i

4. Coût prévisionnel
Le coût prévisionnel de l'opération à l’issue des études préalables est de quinze millions (15 000 000) francs CFA
TTTC

5. Délai prévisionnel d’exécution ! :

Le délai maximum prévu par le Maître d’Ouvrage la réalisation des travaux, objet du présent appel d’dffres est trois

(03) mois calendaires. Ce délai court à compter de la date de notification de l'ordre de service de commencer les